
Landlord List 2019-20

Address Street Occ. Landlord(s) Phone Numbers email 

315 Brodhead Street 3 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

412 Brodhead Street 3 Melanie Salzarulo salzarulom@gmail.com

344 Bushkill Street #2 2 Kathleen Golden 973-694-4830 kkgolden@embarqmail.com

217 Cattell (2nd floor) 3 Milo Elias 610-258-4390 getta.elias@hotmail.com

117 Cattell St. A, B 2,2 Frank & Patty Fortebuono

115 Cattell Street 3 Paul Hackett 201-572-8210 phackett03@gmail.com

124 Cattell Street 3 William M. Oliver

126 Cattell Street 3 John Melhem 610-462-6495 johnmelhem@rcn.com

128 Cattell Street 3 Thomas and Raenelle Grube 610-703-3319 luxhappy@aol.com

203 Cattell Street 3 Nicolas Nicolaou nncyp1@gmail.com

209 Cattell Street 2 MV Property Management 201-320-3470, 646-221-7970 rrpmusso@gmail.com

218 Cattell Street 2 Frank Morici 610-217-1125 fmorici.fm@gmail.com

220 Cattell Street 3 Frank Morici 610-217-1125 fmorici.fm@gmail.com

300 Cattell Street 3 Robert Horvath 610-657-1903

311 Cattell Street 3 Mouna & Schawki Milan 610-252-4971 schawki.milan@rcn.com

313 Cattell Street 3 Mike Gatanis 973-494-3419 gatanisgr@yahoo.com

321 Cattell Street 3 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

342 Cattell Street 3 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

407 Cattell Street 3 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

409 Cattell Street 3 Sal Famularo 610-438-1945 salfamularo@gmail.com

411 Cattell Street 3 Robert Horvath 610-657-1903

417 Cattell Street 3 Peter Melan 610.751.6365 pmelan@outlook.com

401 Cattell Street 3 Nicolas Nicolaou nncyp1@gmail.com

403 Cattell Street (1st floor) 2 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

201 Cattell Street (2nd floor) 3 Nicolas Nicolaou nncyp1@gmail.com

403 Cattell Street (2nd floor) 2 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

405 Cattell Street (2nd floor) 2 Lynn Pigliacampi

402 Cattell Street (Apt 1) 3 Chrissy Bertie 610-704-7125 chrissybertie3@gmail.com

402 Cattell Street (Apt 2) 3 Chrissy Bertie 610-704-7125 chrissybertie3@gmail.com

319 Cattell Street 1st Floor 2 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

319 Cattell Street 2nd Floor 3 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

133 Cattell Street Apt 3 1 Steven Plesko/ College Hill Properties LLC 484-264-8826

216 Cattell Street Apt A 2 Frank Morici 610-217-1125 fmorici.fm@gmail.com

216 Cattell Street Apt B 3 Frank Morici 610-217-1125 fmorici.fm@gmail.com

417 Clinton Terrace 3 Eric Hewitt 484-626-5005, 312-522-7101(c) ericphewitt@gmail.com

431 Clinton Terrace 3 John Kline 484-602-3474

219 High Street 3 Alice Stolarz 610-829-0771 astolarz.ams@gmail.com

327 High Street 3 Mike Seitz 610-442-3615 mikejseitz@gmail.com

331 High Street 3 Jason Curreri 908-619-3569 jasonacurreri@gmail.com

400 High Street 3 Frank & Patty Fortebuono

415 High Street 3 Thomas and Raenelle Grube 610-703-3319 luxhappy@aol.com

401 High Street (2nd floor) 3 David & Jaquelyn Schomp

524 March St A, B 3, 3 Lambros Galanos
610-866-3268     Prefer: 610-253-

7541 cell: 484-767-1192

lambrosgalanos@hotmail.co

m

516 March Street, 2 Apts. 3,3 Lambros Galanos 610-866-3268     Prefer: 610-253-

7541 cell: 484-767-1192

lambrosgalanos@hotmail.co

m

415

McCartney Street

3 Nick Dimoff

610-994-8377 (w&h), 215-370-

6213 ndimoff@rcn.com

429 McCartney Street 3 Jason Curreri 908-619-3569 jasonacurreri@gmail.com

431 McCartney Street 3 Bruce Gearinger 610-390-0899 btgearinger@ptd.net

417 McCartney Street (Apt 1) 2 Chrissy Bertie 610-704-7125 chrissybertie3@gmail.com

417 McCartney Street (Apt 2) 2 Chrissy Bertie 610-704-7125 chrissybertie3@gmail.com

423 McCartney Street (women only) 3 Beverly Sessegolo 610-751-4600 bsessegolo@gmail.com

129 North Third Street 1st Floor 1 Christine WilkeWilke Construction Co 610-217-1958 christine@christinewilke.com

139 North Third Street 1st Floor 1 Christine Wilke, Wilke Construction Co  610-217-1958 christine@christinewilke.com

613 Pardee Street 3 Lisa Lunde-Speranza 917-335-1507 neinii@aol.com

621 Pardee Street 3 Martha Maier 412 596 7334 martha.maier@gmail.com

622 Pardee Street 3 Richard or Andrew Groff 215-208-2205 richard@groffrealestate.com

624 Pardee Street 3 Richard or Andrew Groff 215-208-2205 richard@groffrealestate.com

412 Parsons Street 3 Daniel Fox 610-217-2542 foxd@eastonsd.org

507 Parsons Street 3 Chrissy Bertie 610-704-7125 chrissybertie3@gmail.com

509 Parsons Street 3 Rachel Burson text 610-217-2457, 610-217-4644 rachelfoxburson@gmail.com

523 Parsons Street 3 Chrissy Bertie 610-704-7125 chrissybertie3@gmail.com

222 Porter Street 3 Marisa McFadden 908-319-5653 marisa.mcfadden@gmail.com

515 Raub Stret 3 Richard or Andrew Groff 215-208-2205 richard@groffrealestate.com

This is a list of previous addresses that students have rented. The College in no way endorses these landlords.  We encourage you to ask for references and to request a copy of the Certificate of Occupancy and City of 

Easton inspection history.
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